June 2024

Diploma exams must be administered in accordance with the scheduled dates and times.

All diploma exams remain SECURED before and during the administration. Teacher perusals are permitted (see Diploma
Exam Rules and Policies for rules).

All diploma exams, except those that are asterisked (*), must remain SECURED after the administration and be returned
to Alberta Education.

Tuesday, June 11 9 AM-12 PM English Language Arts 30-1 Part A*
English Language Arts 30-2 Part A*
Wednesday, June 12 9 AM-12 PM Social Studies 30-1 Part(ie) A*
9 AM-11:30 AM Social Studies 30-2 Part(ie) A*
Thursday, June 13 9 AM-12 PM Francais 30-1 Partie A*
French Language Arts 30—1 Partie A*
Friday, June 14 9 AM-12 PM Francais 30-1 Partie B
French Language Arts 30-1 Partie B
Monday, June 17 9 AM-12 PM Mathematics 30-1
Mathematics 30-2
Tuesday, June 18 9 AM-12 PM English Language Arts 30-1 Part B
English Language Arts 30-2 Part B
Wednesday, June 19 9 AM-11:30 AM Social Studies 30-1 Part(ie) B
Social Studies 30-2 Part(ie) B
Thursday, June 20 9 AM-12 PM Biology 30
Monday, June 24 9 AM-12 PM Chemistry 30
Tuesday, June 25 9 AM-12 PM Physics 30
Wednesday, June 26 9 AM-12 PM Science 30

No exams scheduled on June 21, National Indigenous Peoples Day.

All students are provided with up to double the official time noted above if they require it.
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